
「よっかいち電子図書館」操作説明会　開催日程表

１．地区市民センター開催分

実施日 時間

11/9（木） 14時～16時

11/16（木） 14時～16時

10時～12時

14時～16時

11/24（金） 14時～16時

10時～12時

14時～16時

12/2（土） 10時～12時

12/6（水） 10時～12時

10時～12時

14時～16時

10時～12時

14時～16時

10時～12時

14時～16時

12/14（木） 10時～12時

10時～12時

14時～16時

12/20（水） 10時～12時

1/16（火） 14時～16時

1/18（木） 14時～16時

1/23（火） 10時～12時

1/25（木） 14時～16時

2/8（木） 14時～16時 2階大会議室

2階大会議室

2階大会議室

会場

2階大会議室

2階大会議室

3階会議室

11/21（火）

12/1（金）

12/7（木）

12/8（金）

12/13（水）

12/16（土）

四日市市川島新町1

四日市市富州原町31-46

四日市市東坂部町71-2

2階会議室

2階会議室

2階ホール

2階会議室

2階会議室

2階会議室

2階ホール

所在地

四日市市山田町1373-3

四日市市水沢町2109-2

四日市市西浦一丁目8-3

四日市市新浜町14-11

四日市市大字東阿倉川622-1

四日市市富田一丁目24-47

四日市市高角町2977

四日市市市場町3039-5

四日市市朝明町914-3

四日市市大宮町13-12

四日市市下さざらい町1-3

四日市市千代田町267-1

四日市市室山町645-1

四日市市日永西三丁目2-18

四日市市赤水町957

四日市市桜町1399

四日市市城西町8-11

2階ホール

神前地区市民センター

2階ホール

301会議室

2階ホール

四日市市河原田町159

四日市市釆女町857-1

四日市市塩浜本町一丁目1-2

四日市市楠町北五味塚2060-72

河原田地区市民センター

内部地区市民センター

利用施設

小山田地区市民センター

水沢地区市民センター

富田地区市民センター

中部地区市民センター

保々地区市民センター

下野地区市民センター

羽津地区市民センター

富洲原地区市民センター

八郷地区市民センター

大矢知地区市民センター

常磐地区市民センター

橋北地区市民センター

海蔵地区市民センター

2階ホール

2階ホール

2階大会議室

2階会議室

2階大会議室

2階ホール

2階ホール

塩浜地区市民センター

楠地区市民センター

四郷地区市民センター

日永地区市民センター

県地区市民センター

桜地区市民センター

三重地区市民センター

川島地区市民センター


